10.

11.

12.

13.

TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH
PLANNING/ZONING BOARD
JANUARY 13, 2020
REORGANIZATION AND REGULAR MEETING

Call to Order — “Adequate notice of this meeting was provided in compliance with the
Open Public Meetings Act by notifying the South Jersey Times on January 3, 2020.”

Flag Salute

Swearing-In Appointments

Nomination for Chairman

Nomination for Vice-Chairman

Roll Call

Appointment of Solicitor

Appointment of Secretary

Setting Meeting Dates

Approval of Minutes
-November 4, 2019
-December 2, 2019

Applications
None

Resolutions
Resolution No. 08-2019 - RESOLUTION GRANTING CONCEPT APPROVAL
TO RESTORE AND TO RECLAIM THE APPLICANT’S SINGLE-FAMILY
HOME GRANTING THE REQUEST TO OBTAIN A CERTIFICATE OF
APPROPRIATENESS FOR THE APPLICANT’S PROPERTY LOCATED IN
THE HISTORIC DISTRICT OF THE TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH,
COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND, STATE OF NEW JERSEY, BLOCK 20, LOT
43 (1033 YE GREATE STREET), GREENWICH, NEW JERSEY

Old Business

e Vacant Property List Updates



14.

15.

16.

17.

New Business

e Pine Mount Creek
Bill Review

e Outstanding application fee $50. Robert Watson.
Public Comment

Adjournment



